
CB Interclubs BK
Virton - Rabais 27.8.2023

SUD O LUX

Kim JANSEN
Omega
Circuit : H45
Distance : 9290m (Dénivelé 355m)
Temps : 1:35:16 (10'15"/km)

2/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Michel BASTIN 1:12:58
3. Frank LEMY 2:02:46

1. 172 00:06:02 356m 16'57"/km
2. 171 00:01:50 00:07:52 182m 10'04"/km
3. 200 00:02:18 00:10:10 243m 9'28"/km
4. 202 00:04:11 00:14:21 585m 7'09"/km
5. 203 00:20:59 00:35:20 2346m 8'57"/km
6. 205 00:04:15 00:39:35 146m 29'07"/km
7. 220 00:09:48 00:49:23 917m 10'41"/km
8. 221 00:02:08 00:51:31 209m 10'12"/km
9. 222 00:01:59 00:53:30 200m 9'55"/km

10. 208 00:06:52 01:00:22 661m 10'23"/km
11. 225 00:07:28 01:07:50 601m 12'25"/km
12. 227 00:03:36 01:11:26 364m 9'53"/km
13. 230 00:07:14 01:18:40 711m 10'10"/km
14. 232 00:00:58 01:19:38 116m 8'20"/km
15. 234 00:06:10 01:25:48 324m 19'02"/km
16. 236 00:06:12 01:32:00 684m 9'04"/km
17. 255 00:02:31 01:34:31 387m 6'30"/km
18. 999 00:00:45 01:35:16 117m 6'25"/km
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